
Show #102724: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/27/2024-11/3/2024)

32. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 20  (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 815 Sargent Stryker Matt J. Koch 442.50 Matt J. Koch$3405.00

2 909 RTR All Rise Jake A. Telford 440.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$2724.00

3 818 Holly Cat Carrera Zane P. Davis 439.50 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC$2043.00

4 835 Lil Stormy Jonez Karl D. Smith 436.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$1362.00

5 832 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 435.50 Jodi Charrier$1021.50

6 978 Holly Show Lightly Jake A. Telford 435.00 Diane A. Edwards$794.50

7 675 FHRMasterOfIllusion Jon Roeser 434.50 Flying Hawk Ranch

8 980 Go N Two Step Brady E. Weaver 433.50 Kari Sack

9 888 Seven S Gypsy Soul Ryan M. Thomas 426.50 Shay L Doll

10 836 Some Kinda Kit Kat Karl D. Smith 425.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

11 819 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 424.50 Rebecca A. Hurst

12 676 Nineteen Ten Jake A. Telford 422.00 DT Horses LLC

13 998 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 421.50 Cuadra Las Gatas

14 855 Smart Lil Richochet Emma Pust 421.00 Emma Pust

15 878 Moonreys Merada Shawn Deal 419.00 Shellie Griffin

16 929 Rebel Willson Jason D. Grimshaw 416.00 Painted 4P Ranch

17 993 Blinded By Cash Dana Szegedy 409.00 Dana Szegedy

18 989 TheCatsOuttaTheHat Karl D. Smith 214.50 Dark Horse Inc

19 923 Gettin Arround Sunni Ann McCormick 211.50 Leo A/Suzette A Overgaag

NP 856 Niteeprowwler Trent S. Pedersen 0.00 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman

NP 801 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 0.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR



Show #102724: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/27/2024-11/3/2024)

33. NRCHA IOTR: Intermediate Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 835 Lil Stormy Jonez Karl D. Smith 436.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$1170.00

2 832 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 435.50 Jodi Charrier$975.00

3 675 FHRMasterOfIllusion Jon Roeser 434.50 Flying Hawk Ranch$780.00

4 980 Go N Two Step Brady E. Weaver 433.50 Kari Sack$585.00

5 888 Seven S Gypsy Soul Ryan M. Thomas 426.50 Shay L Doll$390.00

6 836 Some Kinda Kit Kat Karl D. Smith 425.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

7 819 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 424.50 Rebecca A. Hurst

8 998 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 421.50 Cuadra Las Gatas

9 855 Smart Lil Richochet Emma Pust 421.00 Emma Pust

10 878 Moonreys Merada Shawn Deal 419.00 Shellie Griffin

11 929 Rebel Willson Jason D. Grimshaw 416.00 Painted 4P Ranch

12 993 Blinded By Cash Dana Szegedy 409.00 Dana Szegedy

13 989 TheCatsOuttaTheHat Karl D. Smith 214.50 Dark Horse Inc

14 923 Gettin Arround Sunni Ann McCormick 211.50 Leo A/Suzette A Overgaag

NP 856 Niteeprowwler Trent S. Pedersen 0.00 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman

NP 801 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 0.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR


